
LOT 27 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE ESTA

787-2300, WD 1548-666, WD 1550-9

BUNTON AUSTIN
438 SE CHASTEEN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-2S-16-01771-127

0000 VACANT
03
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3
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0

45,000

1550/951 8/29/2025 WD Q V 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGHER GROUND VENTURE

BUNTON AUSTIN

1548/666 8/25/2025 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHOEBUS FRANK

HIGHER GROUND VENTU
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SALE:1:1: LOT 27 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE ESTATES

000054351 Mobile Home 10/29/2025

000054247 Right-of-Way Acce 10/16/2025

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


